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Dates for payment of examination fee : 23-03-2023
Dates for Payment with late fee Rs. 500 /- 1 24-03-2023
Last date with late fee of Rs. 1000 /- : 25-03-2023
Fee Structure for Freshers:
SL Course Exam Fee Marks Card Total
No. (Rs.) Fee (Rs.) {Rs.)
1 B.A. g970.00 360.00 1330.00
2 B.Sc/B.CA 1090.00 360.00 1450.00
3 B.Com 970.00 360.00 1330.00
4 BBA 1430.00 360.00 1790.00

Fees Structure for Repeaters:
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1 Eklzé{i;ﬁosriifl BEieS\feon%rcr:\;f erpaperwin 630.00 360.00 | 990.00
2 | pracical Skil Development | 49000 | 6000 | 850.00
3 Bgﬁﬂjgighger paper with Practical / SKill 850.00 360.00 1210.00
4 [B)z\l}!il/c)iiéhfer paper without Practical / Skill 490.00 180,00 850.00
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2. Payment of Fees in Online Mode Via the Link provided on the UUCMS Website.
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JSS MAHAVIDYAPEETHA
JSS COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

(An Autonomous College of University of Mysore)
Re-accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ grade
Recognised by UGC as “College with Potential for Excellence”
OO0TY ROAD, MYSORE — 570 025, KARNATAKA

2: 0821-2548236,2548380, Fax: 0821-2548238,E-mail: jssautonomous@gmail.com, Website: www.jsscacs.edu.in

Date: 18-03-2023
ANNOUNCEMENT

BA/B.S¢/B.Com/BBA & BCA 1 Semesters (NEP Freshers & Repeaters) & I Semester
(NEP Freshers) are informed to pay the Examination Fee for MARCH/APRIL 2023 examinations on
the dates, Time and fee mentioned below. Student who does not pay the fees on the announced dates
will not be allowed to take the examination.

Dates for payment of examination fee : 23-03-2023
Dates for Payment with late fee Rs. 500 /- : 24-03-2023
Last date with late fee of Rs. 1000 /- : 25-03-2023

Fee Structure for Freshers:

SL Course Exam Fee Marks Card |  Total

No. {Rs.) Fee (Rs.) {Rs.}
1 B.A. 970.00 360.00 1330.00
2 B.Sc/B.CA 1090.00 360.00 1450.00
3 B.Com g70.00 360.00 1330.00
4 BBA 1430.00 360.00 1790.00

Fees Structure for Repeaters:

Sl. Exam Marks Card Total
No. Course Fee(Rs) | (Rs.) (Rs.)
B.A./B.Com /B.Sc / B.C.A per paper with
1| Practical / Skill Development 630.00 360.00 990.00
B.A./B.Com/B.Sc¢/B.C.A per paper without
2 | Practical / Skill Development 490.00 360.00 850.00
3 gg\i:illogrl?qgh?er paper with Practical / Skill 850.00 360,00 1210.00
BBM / BBA. per paper without Practical / Skill
4 Development 490.00 360.00 850.00

NOTE:
1. submit your application along with Enclose Xerox copies of Marks Cards of the all previous
semesters compulsorily within one day after the payment of the fees to office.

2. Payment of Fees in Online Mode Via the Link provided on the UUCNMS Website.
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